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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Favourites from Serious
Music
9.15 Edmundo Ros and his Or-chestra
9.30 ~ Ligtit Orchestral Music and

10.
:!
Garden Expert: R. P. Chib-nall

10.145 You Ask, We Play: the
3ZR Request Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
3. 0 Football Commentary
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt Pat
§.30 "Bulfinello"
Tea Dance

. 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle"
Dinner Musie

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC. Newsreelie Sports Summary No, 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
SZR’s Radio Digest: Entertain-
ment from here and there, for
all listeners
8. 0 "Sorrel and Son"

8.30 "Serenade"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music in Miniature, fea-
turing Barbara Mullen (s0-
prano), Kendall Taylor (piano),
Reginald Kell (clarinet) and the
Zorian String Quartet
(BBC Feature)

10. O Sports Summary No. 3
10.10 Close down

V/ DUNEDINai, 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Tunes of the Times
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional. Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to "ola’’
11. 0 Qtage Hunt Club: At
Wingaeul

%

11.1" Zongs of the Islands
41.36 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Film Favourites
2.15 Recent Releases
2.30 From the Shows
3. 0 Senior Rugby Match: At
Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour

en
5.45 Dinner Musie
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreéel
au 8 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
|
The Dunedin ~ Competitions
$ociety: Final Concert by Sur-cessful Competitors in the 1947
Festival
(From His Majesty’s Theatre)
10. O (approx.) Sports Summary
Melody in Musie
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

1.15 p.m. Association Football:
At the Caledonian Ground
3.0 Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: The
Boston Symphony Orchestra.
featuring "Peter and the Wolf"Prokofiefi
5.30 Music trom the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 George Wright (Hammond
organ) and Thomas Hayward
(tenor)
6.45 Cuban Rhythm
iw. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour

8.15 Samniy kaye’s Song
Parade
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North’
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Haydn’s Symphonies (i1tnof series)
Orchestra of New Friends of
Music
Symphony No. 80 in D Minor

9.49 Helene Pignari-Salles, Ger-maine Leroux, Nicole Rolet and
Piero Coppola with Orchestra
conducted by Gustave Bret
Concerto for Four Pianos and
Orchestra Vivaldi-Bach

410. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

[aN7e2_ WVERCARGITL
7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Hill Billy Round-up
9.30 Health in the Home: Look-
ing After’ Mother
9.33 Orchestras of the World
10. 0 Devotional, Service
10.16 ‘Bright Horizon"
10.42 Ballads Old and New
11. 0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale

12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football; At Rugby
Park
4.15 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
6. 0 Spotlight
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 HBC Newsreel
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 London Radio Orchestra,
conducted by Dennis Wright
in a programme of standardfavourites
8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Music
William Pleeth (’cello)
Margaret Good (piano)
Sonata for ’Cello and Piano
No, 2 in D, Op. 58

Mendelssohn
10. O District Sports Summary
10.10 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS, —
Paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this. issue’ are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Saturday. September 6News from London, 6.0 a.m., |

from the ZB’s.
Local Weather Report from the

| 2B’s: 7.33 am, 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
LZ ae nn.

MORNING
6. 0 Melodies for the Morning9. 0 Bachelor Girl session(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners
. We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pathfinder10.0 Tops in Tunes: VaughnMontoe and Orchestra
10.15 Saturday Variety

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
Throughout the Afternoon12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade5 Is This Your Favourite
4 Tenor?
03 Something for Everyone4.15 The Papakura Programme4.30 The Milestone Club
5. 0 The Sunbeam session
5.20 Popular Recordings5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results session‘Bill Meredith)

EVENING
0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkin5 The Ovaltineys0 Great Days in Sport
1S Popular Music
Colgate Cavalcade (Jacken a
y)45 Little Theatre: NightmareO The Challenge of the
What’s New in Records |

45 Flying 550 Doctor Mac15 Popular Music
0. O Scotland Calling0.15 On the Sentimental Side,featuring Bing Crosby0.30 Famous Dance Bands:
Tommy Dorsey1. 0 Dance, Littie Lady1.15 Charles Patterson at thePiano
1.30 Dance Music2.0 Close downSa
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MORNING

6. 0 London Wews
7. 0 Breakfast Session8.15 Sports Preview
8.30 Name Band: Harry James
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices, fol-lowed by the Norman Cloutier
Orchestra
10. 0 Gardening Sesgjon bySnowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)

|10.30 For the Music Lover
11. 0 Top Crooner: Tony Martin11.15 Music from the Films
11.30 Sports Session

AFTERNCON
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2.0 Song of Norway: Selection
by Mantovani and His Orchestra2.15 First Sports Summary2.30 in Lighter Vein ‘

3. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy
3.30 Peter Dawson Sings
3.45 Second Sports Summary |4. 0 The Romantic Noel Coward40 Keyboard Kapers4.45 Concerted Vocal
5. 0 On Parade
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr Farkin6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 My True Story
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings from Overseas
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies
11. 0 Dance Music: Billy Cotton
12. 0 Close Down

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Silver Lining
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Paula)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles10. O Spotlight on British DanceBands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes10.45 Piano Pe.terns
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz11.30 For the Week-End Gar-
dener (Gavin Henderson)
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (Gavin Hender-
son)1.3 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Family Favourites j
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2.0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.45 Let the Bands te3. 0 Local Limelight: SkippersHarmonica Band
4.30 Children’s Garden Circle,
conducted by the Garden Lady4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.15 News from the Zoo:
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaitiney Programme6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round Up7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade withJack Davey
7.45 The Caravan Passes8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved
9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom It May Concern
1 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Kunz Tunes
10.30 Famous Dance Bands:
aughan Munro10.45 From our Garland Galaxy11. 0 Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close down

| 47,B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. & Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
30 Current Ceiling Prices
45 Happy Go Lucky0 Ten O’clock Tempo
.15 Keyboard Antics
10.30 Forces Sing Song11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
11.30 Song Folio: Richard Crooks
and Jeanette MacDonald
11.45 Comedy and Rhythm

AFTERNOON
12. O Half Hour Variety
12.30 Melodies of Stage and
Light Opera
1. 0 Of interest to Men
(Bernie)
1.30 Reeds on Parade
» ee Cheery Tunes2.15 Sports Summary2.30 Look Up and Laugh
3. 0 Manhattan Music: Meredith
Wilson and Concert Orchestra
3.15 Sports Summary
3.30 Pick the Performer4.0 All Star Revue
4.40 Sports Summary
4.45 The Voice of Youth with
Peter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENINGIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
The Ovaitiney Programme
Mr. Meredith Walks Out
Sports Results (Bernie
cConnell)Drive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade with
Davey
Reserved
Challenge of the Cities
What’s New in Records
Out of the Night
Doctor Mac
Songs of Eventide
Wineglass Reflections
Here’s to Romance

10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Report
8. 0 The Family Hour9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Close down

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Song12.15 Fred’s Sports Summary
1.15 Fred’s Second Summary
: On Parade: Military Bands
Another Sports Summary
Song Spinners
Popular Dance Musio
Reminiscent Mood
More Sports Results
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of Our Time
Orchestral Miscellany
Here’s That Fred Again
Music Variety
Sunset Round-up

te) Fumbombo, the Last of the
Dragons
wer Spotlight

on Deanna Dur-
in
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The LittleBrown Bird
5.45 News from the Zoo: Hedge-
hogs, Shrews and Moles

EVENING
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6. 0 Saturday Serenade6.30 Two Band Jamboree
6.45 Sports Results
te Drive Safely Talk7.15 If You Please, Mr, Parkin7.30 This and That, compered
by Diain
7.45 Record Roundabout8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 Harvest of Stars
8.45 Great Days in Sport
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The Old Songs.
9.30 Our Feature BandOld Time Dance Music
Close down=
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2ZB’s Snowy will be on theair at 10 o’clock this morningwith more helpful informationfor the home gardener. This
is an important season of the
year and if you want to have
"everything in the garden
lovely" don’t miss Snowy’s ad-vice.

At a quarter past six this
evening, a talented troupe of
young. entertainers will he fea-
tured in a programme designed
for children and adults too:
"The Ovaltineys," from the
four ZB stations.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes aré
published by arrangement


